

FDR-2020-2021

Gogan Sak INARA AT Manihari - AMDABAD
PWD Road TO Gogabil Jal

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MANIHARI DIVISION

MANIHARI SUB-DIVISION

322
S.M.S.

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Agency -					
Year -					
Length -					
Item No. -					

Boick Bats - ...

Calculation of Boick Bats

$30.00 \times 3.40 \times 0.90 =$	$91.80 m^3$
$30.00 \times 2.40 \times 1.30 =$	$93.60 m^3$
$30.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.80 =$	$48.00 m^3$
$30.00 \times 3.0 \times 1.00 =$	$93.00 m^3$
$30.00 \times 2.00 \times 1.00 =$	$60.00 m^3$
$30.00 \times 3.20 \times 1.00 =$	$96.00 m^3$
$20.00 \times 2.50 \times 1.08 =$	$54.00 m^3$
$30.00 \times 3.50 \times 1.00 =$	$105.00 m^3$
$28.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.90 =$	$50.40 m^3$
$26.00 \times 2.40 \times 1.20 =$	$74.88 m^3$
$25.00 \times 2.30 \times 1.00 =$	$57.50 m^3$
$26.50 \times 3.60 \times 1.20 =$	$114.48 m^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	30.00	X 2.50	X 1.10	=	82.50 m ³
	25.00	X 1.50	X 1.00	=	37.50 m ³
	30.00	X 3.10	X 1.30	=	120.90 m ³
	30.00	X 1.60	X 0.95	=	45.60 m ³
	25.00	X 2.60	X 1.10	=	71.50 m ³
				Total	1296.66 m ³

Item No 2 - Supplying of empty cement bag and labour - E/I

Calculation of empty cement bag

	30.00	X 0.90	X 0.50	=	13.50 m ³
	30.00	X 0.70	X 0.60	=	12.60 m ³
	30.00	X 0.80	X 0.60	=	14.40 m ³
	30.00	X 0.70	X 0.40	=	8.40 m ³
	30.00	X 1.00	X 0.20	=	6.00 m ³
	30.00	X 1.50	X 0.40	=	18.00 m ³
	25.00	X 1.20	X 0.90	=	27.00 m ³
				Total	99.90 m ³

Item No 3 - S/F/Fixing of 62 to 75 mm dia bam-boo pile in size

Calculation of Bamboo Pile

Length	Width	No
30.00	0.30	= 100 No

Continuation

Abstract cost
Name of work - Hogan
Sat Inara At
Manihari -
Amidabad PWD
Road To Hogabil
Jhill
Agency - Departmental
Year - F.P.R Part A (2020)
Length - 3.600 KM
Items Providing and
laying of Brick

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bats - - -				E I L	
1296.66 - 99.90 =				1196.76	
@ Rs-1711.370/m ²					Rs-2055279.721
<u>Item No 2 - Supplying empty cement bag and</u>					
laboure - - -				E I L	
99.90 / 0.034 =				2938	
@ Rs-32.140/m ²					Rs-94434.882
<u>Item No 3 - 81 F Fixing 62mm</u>					
75mm dia bamboo					
in pile size - -					
- - -				E I L	

683X3 =	2050.00	
@ Rs-47.58/m ²		Rs-97539.000
<u>Item No 4 - Supplying bittu and biriy Bamboo</u>		
- - -		E I L
205.00X4 =	820.00m ²	
@ Rs-24.71/m ²		Rs-20262.200
<u>Item No 5 - Supplying bittu and biriy in posile</u>		
- - -		E I L
205.00X2 =	410.00/m ²	
@ Rs-221.69/m ²		Rs-90892.900
	Total	2358408.701
	Say Rs-	23.584 L

Continuation

